
2024 Blanchard HS Girls 2 Miles

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score McLoud High School 00:14:59.31

1 Washington High School 00:14:25.15 74 Northwest Classen High School 00:17:34.69

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:14:26.92 75 US Grant High School 00:18:39.73

3 Altus High School 00:14:22.09 76 Cement High School 00:16:46.79

4 Blanchard High School 00:14:21.01 76

5 Norman North High School 00:14:57.19 108

6 Lindsay High School 00:15:39.67 122

7 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:16:01.74 133

8 Fletcher High School 00:21:24.71 234

2024 Blanchard HS Girls 2 Miles

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Washington High School 00:14:25.15 7 74

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3673 Rielyn Scheffe 00:12:50.47 1

 2 2 3677 Shiloh Phelps 00:13:20.31 2

 3 9 3674 Aubrey Grimes 00:13:48.64 8

 4 28 3675 Giselle Rodriguez 00:15:00.25 26

 5 46 3676 Dorothy Shepard 00:17:06.08 37

 6 56 3672 Addi Jackson 00:19:02.53 (45)

 7 62 3678 Emma Flick 00:21:11.05 (47)

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:14:26.92 7 75

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 3538 Addie Beaty 00:14:13.57 11

 2 14 3537 Kynna Brannan 00:14:20.82 12

 3 15 3535 Jovie Gerth 00:14:21.42 13

 4 16 3540 Emma Pecinosky 00:14:26.80 14

 5 27 3539 Makenzie Waters 00:14:52.00 25

 6 31 3534 Landry Giblet 00:15:30.37 (29)

 7 39 3536 Karen Arroyo 00:16:10.25 (33)

3 Altus High School 00:14:22.09 9 76

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3503 Stephanie Hamm 00:13:46.50 7

 2 11 3504 Aunika Black 00:14:03.30 9

 3 19 3509 Samara Stevens 00:14:32.00 17

 4 22 3501 Jiselle Julian 00:14:39.55 20

 5 25 3506 Hadley Wallace 00:14:49.08 23

 6 32 3505 Lesley Allemeier 00:15:32.01 (30)

 7 35 3507 Addison Woodward 00:15:51.92 (32)

4 Blanchard High School 00:14:21.01 6 76

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3520 Lailah Spurlin 00:13:33.29 3

 2 5 3519 Tayte Stark 00:13:40.46 4

 3 20 3525 Layla Brogan 00:14:33.18 18

 4 26 3521 Ryen Menefee 00:14:50.64 24

 5 29 3522 Mckenzie Mcfarland 00:15:07.50 27

 6 44 3524 Alyvia Doctorman 00:16:34.30 (36)

5 Norman North High School 00:14:57.19 9 108

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score



 1 17 3594 Blake Miller 00:14:30.04 15

 2 18 3599 Anja Fisher 00:14:31.30 16

 3 23 3593 Natalie Pratt 00:14:40.95 21

 4 24 3598 Hannah Jensen 00:14:47.67 22

 5 40 3600 Hannah Harvey 00:16:15.99 34

 6 47 3592 Brynnleigh Wright 00:17:22.98 (38)

 7 52 3591 Memphis Richards 00:18:12.36 (41)

6 Lindsay High School 00:15:39.67 5 122

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3572 Canon Russell 00:13:43.74 6

 2 12 3576 Marisol Hernandez 00:14:11.17 10

 3 34 3573 Leticia Marquez 00:15:41.93 31

 4 43 3571 Autumn Trammell 00:16:32.29 35

 5 50 3575 Nylie Lacy 00:18:09.24 40

7 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:16:01.74 6 133

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 3646 Amari Davis 00:13:40.46 5

 2 21 3645 Jocelynn Collard 00:14:37.36 19

 3 30 3643 Nicole Jackson 00:15:29.50 28

 4 49 3641 Annabelle Lubitz 00:18:08.62 39

 5 53 3644 Jubilee Adair 00:18:12.75 42

 6 59 3642 Catherine Herrick 00:20:28.21 (46)

8 Fletcher High School 00:21:24.71 6 234

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 54 3558 Lexya Hernandez 00:18:15.21 43

 2 55 3560 Kinsley Valentine 00:18:46.12 44

 3 63 3561 Adison Stafford 00:22:35.00 48

 4 64 3563 Mallory Lewis 00:23:35.87 49

 5 65 3557 Savannah Ward 00:23:51.34 50

 6 66 3562 Haley Lewis 00:27:12.85 (51)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3673 Rielyn Scheffe SR 00:12:50.47 Washington High School

2 2 3677 Shiloh Phelps SO 00:13:20.31 Washington High School

3 3 3520 Lailah Spurlin SO 00:13:33.29 Blanchard High School

4 0 3583 Ella Crouch FR 00:13:33.79 McLoud High School

5 4 3519 Tayte Stark SO 00:13:40.46 Blanchard High School

6 5 3646 Amari Davis JR 00:13:40.46 OKC Knights High School (hms)

7 6 3572 Canon Russell SR 00:13:43.74 Lindsay High School

8 7 3503 Stephanie Hamm SO 00:13:46.50 Altus High School

9 8 3674 Aubrey Grimes SO 00:13:48.64 Washington High School

10 0 3580 Dawsen Branum JR 00:14:02.46 McLoud High School

11 9 3504 Aunika Black JR 00:14:03.30 Altus High School

12 10 3576 Marisol Hernandez SO 00:14:11.17 Lindsay High School

13 11 3538 Addie Beaty FR 00:14:13.57 Bridge Creek High School

14 12 3537 Kynna Brannan JR 00:14:20.82 Bridge Creek High School

15 13 3535 Jovie Gerth SO 00:14:21.42 Bridge Creek High School

16 14 3540 Emma Pecinosky JR 00:14:26.80 Bridge Creek High School

17 15 3594 Blake Miller SR 00:14:30.04 Norman North High School

18 16 3599 Anja Fisher SR 00:14:31.30 Norman North High School

19 17 3509 Samara Stevens FR 00:14:32.00 Altus High School

20 18 3525 Layla Brogan JR 00:14:33.18 Blanchard High School

21 19 3645 Jocelynn Collard SR 00:14:37.36 OKC Knights High School (hms)

22 20 3501 Jiselle Julian SR 00:14:39.55 Altus High School

23 21 3593 Natalie Pratt SO 00:14:40.95 Norman North High School

24 22 3598 Hannah Jensen JR 00:14:47.67 Norman North High School

25 23 3506 Hadley Wallace FR 00:14:49.08 Altus High School

26 24 3521 Ryen Menefee SR 00:14:50.64 Blanchard High School

27 25 3539 Makenzie Waters SO 00:14:52.00 Bridge Creek High School

28 26 3675 Giselle Rodriguez JR 00:15:00.25 Washington High School



29 27 3522 Mckenzie Mcfarland FR 00:15:07.50 Blanchard High School

30 28 3643 Nicole Jackson JR 00:15:29.50 OKC Knights High School (hms)

31 (29) 3534 Landry Giblet JR 00:15:30.37 Bridge Creek High School

32 (30) 3505 Lesley Allemeier SO 00:15:32.01 Altus High School

33 0 3630 Adriana Gonzalez SR 00:15:41.43 Northwest Classen High School

34 31 3573 Leticia Marquez SO 00:15:41.93 Lindsay High School

35 (32) 3507 Addison Woodward SR 00:15:51.92 Altus High School

36 0 3631 Elizabeth Gonzalez SR 00:15:53.30 Northwest Classen High School

37 0 3579 Maribel Hernandez SO 00:16:00.53 McLoud High School

38 0 3502 Giselle Martinez JR 00:16:03.58 Altus High School

39 (33) 3536 Karen Arroyo JR 00:16:10.25 Bridge Creek High School

40 34 3600 Hannah Harvey SO 00:16:15.99 Norman North High School

41 0 3582 Ava Crouch SR 00:16:20.46 McLoud High School

42 0 3508 Khloe Vuittonet FR 00:16:25.97 Altus High School

43 35 3571 Autumn Trammell SO 00:16:32.29 Lindsay High School

44 (36) 3524 Alyvia Doctorman SO 00:16:34.30 Blanchard High School

45 0 3547 Miley Turner SR 00:16:46.79 Cement High School

46 37 3676 Dorothy Shepard JR 00:17:06.08 Washington High School

47 (38) 3592 Brynnleigh Wright FR 00:17:22.98 Norman North High School

48 0 3660 Jasmin Puentes SO 00:17:25.20 US Grant High School

49 39 3641 Annabelle Lubitz FR 00:18:08.62 OKC Knights High School (hms)

50 40 3575 Nylie Lacy SO 00:18:09.24 Lindsay High School

51 0 3633 Eleina Jaramillo JR 00:18:10.25 Northwest Classen High School

52 (41) 3591 Memphis Richards SO 00:18:12.36 Norman North High School

53 42 3644 Jubilee Adair FR 00:18:12.75 OKC Knights High School (hms)

54 43 3558 Lexya Hernandez FR 00:18:15.21 Fletcher High School

55 44 3560 Kinsley Valentine FR 00:18:46.12 Fletcher High School

56 (45) 3672 Addi Jackson JR 00:19:02.53 Washington High School

57 0 3659 Camila Carrillo FR 00:19:54.26 US Grant High School

58 0 3596 Cora Kerswill FR 00:20:04.02 Norman North High School

59 (46) 3642 Catherine Herrick JR 00:20:28.21 OKC Knights High School (hms)

60 0 3632 Cynthia Arteagasantos SR 00:20:33.76 Northwest Classen High School

61 0 3595 Cayetana Maldanado JR 00:20:59.69 Norman North High School

62 (47) 3678 Emma Flick JR 00:21:11.05 Washington High School

63 48 3561 Adison Stafford FR 00:22:35.00 Fletcher High School

64 49 3563 Mallory Lewis JR 00:23:35.87 Fletcher High School

65 50 3557 Savannah Ward FR 00:23:51.34 Fletcher High School

66 (51) 3562 Haley Lewis FR 00:27:12.85 Fletcher High School

2024 Blanchard HS Boys 3 Miles

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time

1 Chisholm High School 00:17:37.24 55 Washington High School 00:22:21.20



2 Bridge Creek High School 00:17:45.99 56 Lindsay High School 00:23:24.13

3 Norman North High School 00:18:02.53 74

4 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:18:05.03 74

5 Blanchard High School 00:18:35.09 109

6 McLoud High School 00:19:16.29 155

7 Altus High School 00:20:30.68 220

8 Norman north HS Boys JV 00:20:33.61 231

9 US Grant High School 00:23:42.02 259

10 Fletcher High School 00:22:49.02 282

11 Northwest Classen High School 00:23:03.54 295

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Chisholm High School 00:17:37.24 8 55

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3553 Miles Occhiuzzo 00:16:36.48 1

 2 2 3555 Karsen Hennigh 00:16:44.93 2

 3 11 3554 Elijah Pounds 00:17:49.62 11

 4 19 3549 Chase Naugle 00:18:18.35 19

 5 22 3551 Bryson Duncan 00:18:36.82 22

 6 37 3552 Ryken Burrell 00:19:30.53 (36)

 7 54 3550 Houston Moore 00:20:40.98 (48)

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:17:45.99 6 56

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3544 Chase Huffman 00:17:08.81 3

 2 8 3541 Nicklas Wolfgram 00:17:41.32 8

 3 10 3546 Jackson Adair 00:17:43.42 10

 4 17 3543 Mason Porter 00:18:06.25 17

 5 18 3542 Alex Rodriguez 00:18:10.18 18

 6 24 3545 Brody Merchant 00:18:47.25 (24)

3 Norman North High School 00:18:02.53 11 74

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 3611 Brooks Linse 00:17:09.06 4

 2 5 3605 Lennon Connaughton 00:17:10.71 5

 3 12 3612 Landen Key 00:17:53.87 12

 4 25 3629 Mac Ward 00:18:47.85 25

 5 29 3604 Cameron Thumann 00:19:11.18 28

 6 30 3620 Thayden Wright 00:19:18.90 (29)

 7 31 3623 Ryan Hays 00:19:19.41 (30)

4 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:18:05.03 10 74

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 3656 Wynn Brown 00:17:18.75 6

 2 7 3650 Trigg Sargeant 00:17:39.65 7

 3 9 3654 Nick Lapat 00:17:42.41 9

 4 20 3653 Carter Moses 00:18:19.59 20

 5 33 3651 James Skinner 00:19:24.78 32

 6 41 3649 Corban Book 00:19:43.11 (39)

 7 42 3648 Jedidiah Davis 00:19:45.49 (40)

5 Blanchard High School 00:18:35.09 7 109

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 3531 Myles Gunter 00:17:57.07 14

 2 15 3532 Jack Walker 00:17:57.72 15

 3 21 3533 Mace Bailey 00:18:34.33 21

 4 26 3527 Joshua Spurlin 00:19:00.87 26

 5 34 3528 Hudson Coffman 00:19:25.48 33

 6 39 3530 Zeke Stoda 00:19:40.60 (37)



 7 46 3529 Rhett Singleton 00:20:09.33 (43)

6 McLoud High School 00:19:16.29 7 155

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 3584 Jacob Melendrez 00:17:58.73 16

 2 23 3586 Boyd Hamby 00:18:42.70 23

 3 32 3585 Zane Roughley 00:19:23.92 31

 4 44 3589 Logan Bailey 00:20:03.30 41

 5 48 3590 Kendall Shawnee 00:20:12.78 44

 6 59 3587 Ryan Copeland 00:21:18.89 (53)

 7 61 3588 Ryan Cole 00:21:46.15 (55)

7 Altus High School 00:20:30.68 7 220

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 3516 Santiago Guerrero 00:19:01.31 27

 2 36 3513 Andrew Mickley 00:19:27.35 35

 3 56 3518 Alan Lerma 00:21:04.22 50

 4 57 3511 Alexander Ariza 00:21:04.37 51

 5 63 3515 Jacob Salazar 00:21:56.17 57

 6 73 3517 Ivan Perez 00:23:38.69 (64)

 7 76 3514 Aaron Martinez 00:23:53.10 (65)

8 Norman north HS Boys JV 00:20:33.61 13 231

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 40 3618 Ethan Lancaster 00:19:42.50 38

 2 49 3617 Cameron Jansing 00:20:26.47 45

 3 52 3602 Joe Upp 00:20:40.14 47

 4 55 3628 Beckett Fields 00:20:41.66 49

 5 58 3622 Jay Bigelow 00:21:17.26 52

 6 62 3625 Maverick Arden 00:21:53.35 (56)

 7 65 3619 Samuel Brunner 00:22:00.72 (58)

9 US Grant High School 00:23:42.02 8 259

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 3666 Gabriel Cardenas 00:17:55.07 13

 2 45 3662 Aidan Lozano 00:20:05.75 42

 3 72 3671 Aron Cano 00:23:36.27 63

 4 86 3665 Brenton Bolding 00:28:23.17 70

 5 87 3663 Joel Alvarez 00:28:29.84 71

 6 89 3667 Ulices Lopez Rivera 00:29:08.91 (73)

 7 93 3668 Bryan Cano 00:30:45.15 (75)

10 Fletcher High School 00:22:49.02 8 282

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 35 3569 Gage Grimes 00:19:25.54 34

 2 60 3935 Braden Sanders 00:21:21.48 54

 3 68 3570 Oakley Marshall 00:23:06.73 60

 4 79 3567 Hondo Sanders 00:24:20.66 66

 5 84 3565 Beaux Maggard 00:25:50.68 68

 6 85 3568 James Ponce 00:27:37.09 (69)

 7 88 3564 Brycen Ambrose 00:29:02.52 (72)

11 Northwest Classen High School 00:23:03.54 6 295

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 51 3637 Sami Darrehmane 00:20:39.14 46

 2 66 3635 Joel Hernandez 00:22:01.73 59

 3 70 3638 Diego Choxchanex 00:23:31.62 61

 4 71 3636 Libni Minchesbarrios 00:23:35.47 62

 5 82 3639 Bislam Barrioslopez 00:25:29.77 67

 6 90 3634 Luis Trejomartinez 00:30:13.99 (74)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3553 Miles Occhiuzzo SO 00:16:36.48 Chisholm High School

2 2 3555 Karsen Hennigh SR 00:16:44.93 Chisholm High School

3 3 3544 Chase Huffman SR 00:17:08.81 Bridge Creek High School

4 4 3611 Brooks Linse FR 00:17:09.06 Norman North High School



5 5 3605 Lennon Connaughton SO 00:17:10.71 Norman North High School

6 6 3656 Wynn Brown SR 00:17:18.75 OKC Knights High School (hms)

7 7 3650 Trigg Sargeant JR 00:17:39.65 OKC Knights High School (hms)

8 8 3541 Nicklas Wolfgram JR 00:17:41.32 Bridge Creek High School

9 9 3654 Nick Lapat SO 00:17:42.41 OKC Knights High School (hms)

10 10 3546 Jackson Adair SO 00:17:43.42 Bridge Creek High School

11 11 3554 Elijah Pounds SR 00:17:49.62 Chisholm High School

12 12 3612 Landen Key JR 00:17:53.87 Norman North High School

13 13 3666 Gabriel Cardenas SR 00:17:55.07 US Grant High School

14 14 3531 Myles Gunter JR 00:17:57.07 Blanchard High School

15 15 3532 Jack Walker SO 00:17:57.72 Blanchard High School

16 16 3584 Jacob Melendrez JR 00:17:58.73 McLoud High School

17 17 3543 Mason Porter SO 00:18:06.25 Bridge Creek High School

18 18 3542 Alex Rodriguez JR 00:18:10.18 Bridge Creek High School

19 19 3549 Chase Naugle FR 00:18:18.35 Chisholm High School

20 20 3653 Carter Moses JR 00:18:19.59 OKC Knights High School (hms)

21 21 3533 Mace Bailey JR 00:18:34.33 Blanchard High School

22 22 3551 Bryson Duncan FR 00:18:36.82 Chisholm High School

23 23 3586 Boyd Hamby SO 00:18:42.70 McLoud High School

24 (24) 3545 Brody Merchant SO 00:18:47.25 Bridge Creek High School

25 25 3629 Mac Ward FR 00:18:47.85 Norman North High School

26 26 3527 Joshua Spurlin JR 00:19:00.87 Blanchard High School

27 27 3516 Santiago Guerrero SR 00:19:01.31 Altus High School

28 0 3934 Cole Beard JR 00:19:04.06 Washington High School

29 28 3604 Cameron Thumann FR 00:19:11.18 Norman North High School

30 (29) 3620 Thayden Wright JR 00:19:18.90 Norman North High School

31 (30) 3623 Ryan Hays SO 00:19:19.41 Norman North High School

32 31 3585 Zane Roughley JR 00:19:23.92 McLoud High School

33 32 3651 James Skinner SO 00:19:24.78 OKC Knights High School (hms)

34 33 3528 Hudson Coffman SR 00:19:25.48 Blanchard High School

35 34 3569 Gage Grimes SR 00:19:25.54 Fletcher High School

36 35 3513 Andrew Mickley JR 00:19:27.35 Altus High School

37 (36) 3552 Ryken Burrell SR 00:19:30.53 Chisholm High School

38 0 3621 Christian Evenson SO 00:19:34.93 Norman North High School

39 (37) 3530 Zeke Stoda JR 00:19:40.60 Blanchard High School

40 38 3618 Ethan Lancaster SO 00:19:42.50 Norman north HS Boys JV

41 (39) 3649 Corban Book FR 00:19:43.11 OKC Knights High School (hms)

42 (40) 3648 Jedidiah Davis FR 00:19:45.49 OKC Knights High School (hms)

43 0 3603 Mitchell Davis SO 00:19:50.96 Norman North High School

44 41 3589 Logan Bailey SO 00:20:03.30 McLoud High School

45 42 3662 Aidan Lozano JR 00:20:05.75 US Grant High School

46 (43) 3529 Rhett Singleton SR 00:20:09.33 Blanchard High School

47 0 3655 Benjamin Mcbride SO 00:20:09.33 OKC Knights High School (hms)

48 44 3590 Kendall Shawnee JR 00:20:12.78 McLoud High School

49 45 3617 Cameron Jansing JR 00:20:26.47 Norman north HS Boys JV

50 0 3626 Tyler Ghanaati SO 00:20:36.83 Norman North High School

51 46 3637 Sami Darrehmane JR 00:20:39.14 Northwest Classen High School

52 47 3602 Joe Upp FR 00:20:40.14 Norman north HS Boys JV

53 0 3652 Elijah Finley FR 00:20:40.49 OKC Knights High School (hms)

54 (48) 3550 Houston Moore FR 00:20:40.98 Chisholm High School

55 49 3628 Beckett Fields SO 00:20:41.66 Norman north HS Boys JV

56 50 3518 Alan Lerma SR 00:21:04.22 Altus High School

57 51 3511 Alexander Ariza SR 00:21:04.37 Altus High School

58 52 3622 Jay Bigelow JR 00:21:17.26 Norman north HS Boys JV

59 (53) 3587 Ryan Copeland SO 00:21:18.89 McLoud High School

60 54 3935 Braden Sanders SO 00:21:21.48 Fletcher High School

61 (55) 3588 Ryan Cole SO 00:21:46.15 McLoud High School

62 (56) 3625 Maverick Arden FR 00:21:53.35 Norman north HS Boys JV

63 57 3515 Jacob Salazar JR 00:21:56.17 Altus High School

64 0 3548 Ayden Conrady SO 00:21:57.47 Chisholm High School

65 (58) 3619 Samuel Brunner JR 00:22:00.72 Norman north HS Boys JV



66 59 3635 Joel Hernandez JR 00:22:01.73 Northwest Classen High School

67 0 3577 Hannibal Hines SO 00:22:05.74 Lindsay High School

68 60 3570 Oakley Marshall JR 00:23:06.73 Fletcher High School

69 0 3647 Witten Mudd JR 00:23:09.94 OKC Knights High School (hms)

70 61 3638 Diego Choxchanex SO 00:23:31.62 Northwest Classen High School

71 62 3636 Libni Minchesbarrios SO 00:23:35.47 Northwest Classen High School

72 63 3671 Aron Cano FR 00:23:36.27 US Grant High School

73 (64) 3517 Ivan Perez SR 00:23:38.69 Altus High School

74 0 3606 Carter Thomas SO 00:23:48.31 Norman north HS Boys JV

75 0 3616 Tyler Dickerson FR 00:23:49.39 Norman north HS Boys JV

76 (65) 3514 Aaron Martinez JR 00:23:53.10 Altus High School

77 0 3608 Andrew Roth SO 00:24:03.38 Norman north HS Boys JV

78 0 3613 Broderick Long FR 00:24:06.23 Norman North High School

79 66 3567 Hondo Sanders FR 00:24:20.66 Fletcher High School

80 0 3609 Earvyn Ramos JR 00:24:27.93 Norman north HS Boys JV

81 0 3578 Lucky Booth SR 00:24:42.53 Lindsay High School

82 67 3639 Bislam Barrioslopez SR 00:25:29.77 Northwest Classen High School

83 0 3682 Parker Flick SO 00:25:38.35 Washington High School

84 68 3565 Beaux Maggard JR 00:25:50.68 Fletcher High School

85 (69) 3568 James Ponce FR 00:27:37.09 Fletcher High School

86 70 3665 Brenton Bolding JR 00:28:23.17 US Grant High School

87 71 3663 Joel Alvarez JR 00:28:29.84 US Grant High School

88 (72) 3564 Brycen Ambrose SR 00:29:02.52 Fletcher High School

89 (73) 3667 Ulices Lopez Rivera SR 00:29:08.91 US Grant High School

90 (74) 3634 Luis Trejomartinez JR 00:30:13.99 Northwest Classen High School

91 0 3624 Connor Donohue FR 00:30:24.57 Norman north HS Boys JV

92 0 3615 Ben Bergthold FR 00:30:25.01 Norman north HS Boys JV

93 (75) 3668 Bryan Cano SR 00:30:45.15 US Grant High School

94 0 3664 Tony Gonzalez SR 00:31:44.18 US Grant High School

95 0 3566 Destry Sanders FR 00:32:20.63 Fletcher High School

2024 Blanchard Junior Varsity HS  Girls 2 Miles

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score US Grant High School 00:19:06.23

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:16:01.43 15 Altus High School 00:18:14.84

2 McLoud High School 00:19:55.58 48 Blanchard High School 00:14:58.12

OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:22:45.02

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridge Creek High School 00:16:01.43 14 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 4035 Jaicee Johnson 00:15:00.04 1

 2 3 4034 Evelyn Koeltzow 00:15:14.05 2

 3 4 4041 Maleah Crouch 00:16:03.55 3

 4 6 4033 Isabella Koeltzow 00:16:49.38 4

 5 8 4032 Paloma Ortega 00:17:00.13 5

 6 12 4037 Meagan Epps 00:18:21.90 (7)

 7 13 4042 Savannah Cosner 00:18:41.93 (8)

2 McLoud High School 00:19:55.58 6 48

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 4056 Trinity Ward 00:17:56.32 6

 2 14 4055 Aspen Ponce 00:18:51.12 9

 3 15 4061 Kyleigh Reece 00:18:51.27 10

 4 22 4060 Trinity Reyes 00:21:31.81 11

 5 25 4058 Keaton Severs 00:22:27.39 12

 6 27 4054 Cayleen Yazzie 00:23:53.79 (13)



Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4016 Elara Sides SO 00:14:58.13 Blanchard High School

2 1 4035 Jaicee Johnson FR 00:15:00.04 Bridge Creek High School

3 2 4034 Evelyn Koeltzow FR 00:15:14.05 Bridge Creek High School

4 3 4041 Maleah Crouch SO 00:16:03.55 Bridge Creek High School

5 0 4087 Cristabel Esparza SO 00:16:42.16 US Grant High School

6 4 4033 Isabella Koeltzow FR 00:16:49.38 Bridge Creek High School

7 0 4003 Jasmine Nunez JR 00:16:53.59 Altus High School

8 5 4032 Paloma Ortega SR 00:17:00.13 Bridge Creek High School

9 0 4002 Diana Gomez SR 00:17:52.41 Altus High School

10 0 4091 Aneliz Ramirez SO 00:17:55.52 US Grant High School

11 6 4056 Trinity Ward FR 00:17:56.32 McLoud High School

12 (7) 4037 Meagan Epps FR 00:18:21.90 Bridge Creek High School

13 (8) 4042 Savannah Cosner JR 00:18:41.93 Bridge Creek High School

14 9 4055 Aspen Ponce FR 00:18:51.12 McLoud High School

15 10 4061 Kyleigh Reece FR 00:18:51.27 McLoud High School

16 0 4043 Sadie Campbell SO 00:18:54.80 Bridge Creek High School

17 0 4089 Ashley Leny Chihuahua SO 00:19:28.13 US Grant High School

18 0 4039 Makenlee Dalke FR 00:19:47.54 Bridge Creek High School

19 0 4000 Luna Pantoja Pope FR 00:19:58.54 Altus High School

20 0 4038 Amelia Edgemon JR 00:20:17.06 Bridge Creek High School

21 0 4040 Mackenzie Crouch JR 00:21:23.60 Bridge Creek High School

22 11 4060 Trinity Reyes SR 00:21:31.81 McLoud High School

23 0 4044 Kyrie Barclay SO 00:21:46.65 Bridge Creek High School

24 0 4088 Aime Morenoquiroz SO 00:22:19.11 US Grant High School

25 12 4058 Keaton Severs JR 00:22:27.39 McLoud High School

26 0 4068 Alora Womack FR 00:22:45.02 OKC Knights High School (hms)

27 (13) 4054 Cayleen Yazzie JR 00:23:53.79 McLoud High School

28 0 4036 Cadence Hopkins SR 00:24:28.28 Bridge Creek High School

29 0 4031 Mandy Waddell JR 00:25:39.22 Bridge Creek High School

2024 Blanchard Junior Varsity HS Boys 3 Miles

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score McLoud High School 00:22:37.23

1 Blanchard High School 00:19:51.44 18 Norman North High School 00:17:43.07

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:22:12.25 60 US Grant High School 00:21:27.58

3 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:22:38.94 69

4 Altus High School 00:23:29.31 85

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blanchard High School 00:19:51.44 12 18

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 4018 Grey Russell 00:18:18.93 1

 2 3 4020 Jakob Vadnais 00:18:35.46 2

 3 6 4023 Camden Munsey 00:20:42.95 4

 4 7 4027 Nate Holding 00:20:45.36 5

 5 8 4021 Aaron Taffar 00:20:54.51 6

 6 14 4026 Parker Leflore 00:21:45.53 (10)

 7 18 4022 Lane Purser 00:22:31.84 (13)

2 Bridge Creek High School 00:22:12.25 7 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 4050 Kash Depron 00:20:08.49 3

 2 9 4052 Braiden Bowling 00:21:03.45 7

 3 13 4051 Kevin Harvey 00:21:44.25 9



 4 24 4049 Dirk Dekinder 00:23:28.16 17

 5 32 4045 Jayden Baker 00:24:36.92 24

 6 34 4046 Grant Friday 00:25:35.71 (26)

 7 43 4053 Adrian Garcia 00:29:09.58 (28)

3 OKC Knights High School (hms) 00:22:38.94 11 69

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 4080 Michael Demoss 00:21:24.81 8

 2 16 4072 Lucas Weatherford 00:22:01.73 12

 3 21 4074 Gabriel Whitacre 00:22:51.34 15

 4 23 4070 Blaise Volpe 00:23:07.93 16

 5 25 4071 Vincent Volpe 00:23:48.91 18

 6 29 4075 Will Staudt 00:24:23.56 (22)

 7 33 4081 Rogan Hall 00:25:06.65 (25)

4 Altus High School 00:23:29.31 9 85

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 15 4004 Mason Gable 00:21:48.22 11

 2 19 4010 Adrian Garrido 00:22:42.88 14

 3 26 4009 Landon Sanchez 00:24:15.36 19

 4 27 4013 Anderson Galvez 00:24:18.20 20

 5 28 4012 Micheal Martinez 00:24:21.90 21

 6 30 4011 Cade Abernathy 00:24:26.86 (23)

 7 36 4008 Rider Lamunyon 00:26:16.59 (27)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 4067 Jaxon Bonilla SO 00:17:43.08 Norman North High School

2 1 4018 Grey Russell SR 00:18:18.93 Blanchard High School

3 2 4020 Jakob Vadnais JR 00:18:35.46 Blanchard High School

4 3 4050 Kash Depron FR 00:20:08.49 Bridge Creek High School

5 0 4064 Rowdy Aranda SO 00:20:18.30 McLoud High School

6 4 4023 Camden Munsey FR 00:20:42.95 Blanchard High School

7 5 4027 Nate Holding JR 00:20:45.36 Blanchard High School

8 6 4021 Aaron Taffar FR 00:20:54.51 Blanchard High School

9 7 4052 Braiden Bowling FR 00:21:03.45 Bridge Creek High School

10 0 4066 Isak Whitten SO 00:21:11.00 McLoud High School

11 8 4080 Michael Demoss SR 00:21:24.81 OKC Knights High School (hms)

12 0 4093 Gustavo Saldivar Martinez JR 00:21:27.58 US Grant High School

13 9 4051 Kevin Harvey FR 00:21:44.25 Bridge Creek High School

14 (10) 4026 Parker Leflore SO 00:21:45.53 Blanchard High School

15 11 4004 Mason Gable FR 00:21:48.22 Altus High School

16 12 4072 Lucas Weatherford SO 00:22:01.73 OKC Knights High School (hms)

17 0 4065 Carter Abilez FR 00:22:08.64 McLoud High School

18 (13) 4022 Lane Purser SO 00:22:31.84 Blanchard High School

19 14 4010 Adrian Garrido JR 00:22:42.88 Altus High School

20 0 4019 Cameron Shedrick JR 00:22:48.08 Blanchard High School

21 15 4074 Gabriel Whitacre FR 00:22:51.34 OKC Knights High School (hms)

22 0 4028 Maddox Hodges FR 00:23:07.05 Blanchard High School

23 16 4070 Blaise Volpe FR 00:23:07.93 OKC Knights High School (hms)

24 17 4049 Dirk Dekinder FR 00:23:28.16 Bridge Creek High School

25 18 4071 Vincent Volpe JR 00:23:48.91 OKC Knights High School (hms)

26 19 4009 Landon Sanchez JR 00:24:15.36 Altus High School

27 20 4013 Anderson Galvez FR 00:24:18.20 Altus High School

28 21 4012 Micheal Martinez JR 00:24:21.90 Altus High School

29 (22) 4075 Will Staudt SO 00:24:23.56 OKC Knights High School (hms)

30 (23) 4011 Cade Abernathy FR 00:24:26.86 Altus High School

31 0 4029 Axel Hernandez FR 00:24:27.87 Blanchard High School

32 24 4045 Jayden Baker FR 00:24:36.92 Bridge Creek High School

33 (25) 4081 Rogan Hall SO 00:25:06.65 OKC Knights High School (hms)

34 (26) 4046 Grant Friday SO 00:25:35.71 Bridge Creek High School

35 0 4025 Rhett Lewis FR 00:25:56.37 Blanchard High School



36 (27) 4008 Rider Lamunyon FR 00:26:16.59 Altus High School

37 0 4076 James Lubitz SO 00:26:33.47 OKC Knights High School (hms)

38 0 4024 Jett Mouser SO 00:26:38.94 Blanchard High School

39 0 4062 Hector Lujan JR 00:26:50.97 McLoud High School

40 0 4006 Zane Thaggard FR 00:27:28.37 Altus High School

41 0 4014 Connor Lauderback FR 00:27:43.43 Altus High School

42 0 4085 Memphis Darden SO 00:28:26.83 OKC Knights High School (hms)

43 (28) 4053 Adrian Garcia FR 00:29:09.58 Bridge Creek High School

44 0 4077 Rico Lapat JR 00:29:22.46 OKC Knights High School (hms)

45 0 4083 Sullivan Gross FR 00:32:54.88 OKC Knights High School (hms)

2024 Blanchard MS Girls 1.5 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Middleberg - ORES (2) 00:12:13.62

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:28.86 39 Blanchard Middle School 00:14:27.31

2 Unattached 00:10:49.30 60 Washington Middle School 00:14:42.13

3 Whittier Middle School 00:11:07.86 73

4 Westmoore Junior High 00:11:17.68 94

5 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:11:33.28 120

6 lindsey ms 00:12:58.36 158

7 Eisenhower Middle School 00:13:06.44 188

8 Fletcher Junior High 00:13:23.08 197

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:10:28.86 19 39

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3712 Lily Adair 00:09:30.96 1

 2 6 3701 Kaidyn Foley 00:10:20.55 6

 3 9 3696 Tinsley Ward 00:10:40.54 9

 4 11 3703 Lillian St Clair 00:10:47.83 11

 5 12 3702 Charley Walding 00:11:04.42 12

 6 21 3708 Avery Oglesbee 00:11:21.75 (21)

 7 22 3697 Hatti Giblet 00:11:22.73 (22)

2 Unattached 00:10:49.30 5 60

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3812 Baylor Beard 00:10:07.80 3

 2 5 3811 Camdyn Geionety 00:10:14.41 5

 3 10 3814 Kyan Griffith 00:10:42.95 10

 4 16 3813 Addilyn Grimes 00:11:15.19 16

 5 30 3810 Annabelle Kuehn 00:11:46.17 26

3 Whittier Middle School 00:11:07.86 31 73

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3866 Arden Mills 00:10:38.50 8

 2 14 3878 Blakely Jo Finley 00:11:12.32 14

 3 15 3883 Ayla Becher 00:11:13.50 15

 4 17 3868 Majorie Whitson 00:11:15.24 17

 5 19 3885 Isabella Bass 00:11:19.77 19

 6 20 3877 Ellie Forester 00:11:21.32 (20)

 7 24 3873 Eden Hinojosa 00:11:26.68 (23)

4 Westmoore Junior High 00:11:17.68 7 94

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 3829 Elliot Coleman 00:10:02.77 2

 2 4 3836 Raylan Smith 00:10:08.14 4

 3 18 3831 Allie Bentley 00:11:18.63 18

 4 48 3826 Madison Jones 00:12:17.17 34

 5 54 3835 Aubree Swearingen 00:12:41.67 36



 6 58 3827 Reese Dean 00:12:53.02 (38)

 7 73 3828 Anara Craig 00:14:23.38 (46)

5 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:11:33.28 12 120

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3791 Emma Meyer 00:10:25.23 7

 2 26 3787 Alli Watson 00:11:28.21 24

 3 31 3790 Lucy Lapat 00:11:47.06 27

 4 34 3794 Mary Kent 00:11:55.07 29

 5 46 3789 Catherine Jackson 00:12:10.83 33

 6 62 3786 Ella Whitaker 00:13:15.69 (40)

 7 71 3796 Merit Gradel 00:14:00.77 (44)

6 lindsey ms 00:12:58.36 6 158

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 3939 Alexiah Martin 00:11:10.89 13

 2 36 3936 Emilia Marquez 00:11:57.72 30

 3 37 3937 Kesler Meeves 00:11:58.05 31

 4 41 3940 Paisley Hembree 00:11:59.90 32

 5 101 3941 Jacelyn Henrey 00:17:45.22 52

 6 102 3938 Kadsly Yandell 00:18:05.64 (53)

7 Eisenhower Middle School 00:13:06.44 11 188

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 3731 Naomie Caldwell 00:11:37.30 25

 2 57 3735 Madelyn Cerda 00:12:51.67 37

 3 63 3734 Yazmin Pena Marquez 00:13:21.09 41

 4 65 3745 Kathryn Tetreault 00:13:46.67 42

 5 69 3741 Isabella Cooper 00:13:55.48 43

 6 72 3743 Jordyn Kephart 00:14:01.40 (45)

 7 84 3737 Kelsey Lytle 00:15:17.53 (49)

8 Fletcher Junior High 00:13:23.08 7 197

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 33 3766 Natalie Steedman 00:11:51.40 28

 2 53 3763 Kendall Wilkerson 00:12:34.77 35

 3 59 3759 Lacy Grimes 00:12:57.05 39

 4 78 3761 Kandase Daugherty 00:14:45.02 47

 5 80 3764 Brylee Taylor 00:14:47.16 48

 6 87 3765 Raelyn Anthony 00:15:24.29 (50)

 7 100 3758 Taylor Henry 00:17:33.22 (51)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3712 Lily Adair 8th 00:09:30.96 Bridge Creek Middle School

2 2 3829 Elliot Coleman 8th 00:10:02.77 Westmoore Junior High

3 3 3812 Baylor Beard 6th 00:10:07.80 Unattached

4 4 3836 Raylan Smith 7th 00:10:08.14 Westmoore Junior High

5 5 3811 Camdyn Geionety 6th 00:10:14.41 Unattached

6 6 3701 Kaidyn Foley 7th 00:10:20.55 Bridge Creek Middle School

7 7 3791 Emma Meyer 8th 00:10:25.23 OKC Knights MS (hms)

8 8 3866 Arden Mills 6th 00:10:38.50 Whittier Middle School

9 9 3696 Tinsley Ward 7th 00:10:40.54 Bridge Creek Middle School

10 10 3814 Kyan Griffith 6th 00:10:42.95 Unattached

11 11 3703 Lillian St Clair 8th 00:10:47.83 Bridge Creek Middle School

12 12 3702 Charley Walding 7th 00:11:04.42 Bridge Creek Middle School

13 13 3939 Alexiah Martin 5th 00:11:10.89 lindsey ms

14 14 3878 Blakely Jo Finley 6th 00:11:12.32 Whittier Middle School

15 15 3883 Ayla Becher 7th 00:11:13.50 Whittier Middle School

16 16 3813 Addilyn Grimes 6th 00:11:15.19 Unattached

17 17 3868 Majorie Whitson 7th 00:11:15.24 Whittier Middle School

18 18 3831 Allie Bentley 8th 00:11:18.63 Westmoore Junior High

19 19 3885 Isabella Bass 7th 00:11:19.77 Whittier Middle School

20 (20) 3877 Ellie Forester 6th 00:11:21.32 Whittier Middle School



21 (21) 3708 Avery Oglesbee 8th 00:11:21.75 Bridge Creek Middle School

22 (22) 3697 Hatti Giblet 8th 00:11:22.73 Bridge Creek Middle School

23 0 3709 Reiley Myrick 8th 00:11:24.30 Bridge Creek Middle School

24 (23) 3873 Eden Hinojosa 8th 00:11:26.68 Whittier Middle School

25 0 3884 Emaleigh Arden 6th 00:11:27.78 Whittier Middle School

26 24 3787 Alli Watson 8th 00:11:28.21 OKC Knights MS (hms)

27 0 3875 Raegan Hanes 6th 00:11:31.61 Whittier Middle School

28 25 3731 Naomie Caldwell 8th 00:11:37.30 Eisenhower Middle School

29 0 3864 Avery Smith 6th 00:11:40.05 Whittier Middle School

30 26 3810 Annabelle Kuehn 6th 00:11:46.17 Unattached

31 27 3790 Lucy Lapat 7th 00:11:47.06 OKC Knights MS (hms)

32 0 3779 Ali Cook 8th 00:11:48.46 Middleberg - ORES (2)

33 28 3766 Natalie Steedman 7th 00:11:51.40 Fletcher Junior High

34 29 3794 Mary Kent 8th 00:11:55.07 OKC Knights MS (hms)

35 0 3707 Audree Rauschuber 8th 00:11:57.26 Bridge Creek Middle School

36 30 3936 Emilia Marquez 8th 00:11:57.72 lindsey ms

37 31 3937 Kesler Meeves 7th 00:11:58.05 lindsey ms

38 0 3872 Evelyn Kreider 7th 00:11:58.46 Whittier Middle School

39 0 3876 Savannah Hallmark 7th 00:11:58.59 Whittier Middle School

40 0 3699 Reese Gammon 8th 00:11:59.80 Bridge Creek Middle School

41 32 3940 Paisley Hembree 5th 00:11:59.90 lindsey ms

42 0 3861 Presley Vicsek 6th 00:12:05.04 Whittier Middle School

43 0 3886 Emma Anderson 8th 00:12:05.72 Whittier Middle School

44 0 3778 Anna Mitchell 8th 00:12:06.01 Middleberg - ORES (2)

45 0 3700 Laynie Walding 8th 00:12:07.22 Bridge Creek Middle School

46 33 3789 Catherine Jackson 8th 00:12:10.83 OKC Knights MS (hms)

47 0 3781 Ainsley Clark 7th 00:12:14.23 Middleberg - ORES (2)

48 34 3826 Madison Jones 7th 00:12:17.17 Westmoore Junior High

49 0 3684 Andrea Givens 7th 00:12:20.49 Blanchard Middle School

50 0 3704 Madison Rodriguez 7th 00:12:22.99 Bridge Creek Middle School

51 0 3694 Izzy Leblanc 8th 00:12:24.25 Bridge Creek Middle School

52 0 3865 Elle Robertson 8th 00:12:33.02 Whittier Middle School

53 35 3763 Kendall Wilkerson 7th 00:12:34.77 Fletcher Junior High

54 36 3835 Aubree Swearingen 8th 00:12:41.67 Westmoore Junior High

55 0 3871 Emersyn Lopez 6th 00:12:42.99 Whittier Middle School

56 0 3777 Lilly Potts 7th 00:12:45.78 Middleberg - ORES (2)

57 37 3735 Madelyn Cerda 6th 00:12:51.67 Eisenhower Middle School

58 (38) 3827 Reese Dean 7th 00:12:53.02 Westmoore Junior High

59 39 3759 Lacy Grimes 7th 00:12:57.05 Fletcher Junior High

60 0 3869 Lilia Whitson 6th 00:13:05.71 Whittier Middle School

61 0 3686 Ashlynn Barney 8th 00:13:06.11 Blanchard Middle School

62 (40) 3786 Ella Whitaker 8th 00:13:15.69 OKC Knights MS (hms)

63 41 3734 Yazmin Pena Marquez 8th 00:13:21.09 Eisenhower Middle School

64 0 3710 Magnolia Neidigh 8th 00:13:43.87 Bridge Creek Middle School

65 42 3745 Kathryn Tetreault 8th 00:13:46.67 Eisenhower Middle School

66 0 3711 Alexis Riley 7th 00:13:47.61 Bridge Creek Middle School

67 0 3874 Adora Haque 8th 00:13:52.18 Whittier Middle School

68 0 3856 Genevieve Stone 6th 00:13:53.28 Whittier Middle School

69 43 3741 Isabella Cooper 7th 00:13:55.48 Eisenhower Middle School

70 0 3882 Lynria Chambers 8th 00:14:00.00 Whittier Middle School

71 (44) 3796 Merit Gradel 6th 00:14:00.77 OKC Knights MS (hms)

72 (45) 3743 Jordyn Kephart 6th 00:14:01.40 Eisenhower Middle School

73 (46) 3828 Anara Craig 8th 00:14:23.38 Westmoore Junior High

74 0 3881 Sailer Coapland 6th 00:14:26.64 Whittier Middle School

75 0 3792 Laurali Merritt 8th 00:14:31.03 OKC Knights MS (hms)

76 0 3867 Hana Merlyn 6th 00:14:40.72 Whittier Middle School

77 0 3816 Addisyn Burch 7th 00:14:42.13 Washington Middle School

78 47 3761 Kandase Daugherty 7th 00:14:45.02 Fletcher Junior High

79 0 3879 Grace Blacketer 7th 00:14:45.41 Whittier Middle School

80 48 3764 Brylee Taylor 7th 00:14:47.16 Fletcher Junior High



81 0 3797 Ruth Brown 8th 00:14:47.48 OKC Knights MS (hms)

82 0 3695 Alayna Greenwalt 8th 00:14:50.37 Bridge Creek Middle School

83 0 3798 Lillian Viljoen 7th 00:15:16.83 OKC Knights MS (hms)

84 (49) 3737 Kelsey Lytle 8th 00:15:17.53 Eisenhower Middle School

85 0 3730 Jaliana Dallas 6th 00:15:20.39 Eisenhower Middle School

86 0 3795 Sadie Darden 8th 00:15:21.42 OKC Knights MS (hms)

87 (50) 3765 Raelyn Anthony 8th 00:15:24.29 Fletcher Junior High

88 0 3729 Kyleigh Anderson 7th 00:15:24.81 Eisenhower Middle School

89 0 3870 Eleanor Hogue 6th 00:15:28.87 Whittier Middle School

90 0 3887 Presley Allen 6th 00:15:30.85 Whittier Middle School

91 0 3793 Abigail Merritt 6th 00:15:35.01 OKC Knights MS (hms)

92 0 3683 Hunter Lasater 8th 00:16:01.54 Blanchard Middle School

93 0 3732 Jaliya Brown 7th 00:16:11.12 Eisenhower Middle School

94 0 3858 Olivia Wood 6th 00:16:15.51 Whittier Middle School

95 0 4094 Paitynn Perry 7th 00:16:21.11 Blanchard Middle School

96 0 3863 Emma Tipton 6th 00:16:23.89 Whittier Middle School

97 0 3860 Brooklyn Fisher 6th 00:16:26.29 Whittier Middle School

98 0 3705 Allison Edgemon 8th 00:16:37.99 Bridge Creek Middle School

99 0 3880 Gemma Gutierrez 6th 00:17:00.91 Whittier Middle School

100 (51) 3758 Taylor Henry 7th 00:17:33.22 Fletcher Junior High

101 52 3941 Jacelyn Henrey 8th 00:17:45.22 lindsey ms

102 (53) 3938 Kadsly Yandell 7th 00:18:05.64 lindsey ms

103 0 3857 Ainsley Soltero 6th 00:18:40.51 Whittier Middle School

104 0 3698 Paulette Gaonabrito 8th 00:19:38.87 Bridge Creek Middle School

105 0 3706 Brynlee Barclay 7th 00:19:39.73 Bridge Creek Middle School

106 0 3862 Jadora Turner 6th 00:19:50.58 Whittier Middle School

107 0 3744 Lacee Laird 6th 00:21:24.32 Eisenhower Middle School

2024 Blanchard MS Boys 2 Miles

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time

Place Name Average Time Score Middleberg - ORES (2) 00:16:12.89

1 Whittier Middle School 00:12:43.16 41 Eisenhower Middle School 00:16:06.99

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:12:53.88 45 Cement Junior High School 00:18:22.80

3 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:44.17 52 Ada Junior High 00:12:11.49

4 Washington Middle School 00:13:44.41 104 Fletcher Junior High 00:19:34.38

5 Blanchard Middle School 00:14:20.74 138

6 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:14:18.57 142

7 Lindsay Middle School 00:15:31.78 190

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Whittier Middle School 00:12:43.16 35 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 3901 Gus Dixon 00:12:02.52 2

 2 4 3889 Gabriel Koscinski 00:12:11.15 4

 3 7 3911 Beckett Stice 00:12:33.53 6

 4 15 3907 William Chambers 00:13:22.23 13

 5 18 3923 Owen Linse 00:13:26.38 16

 6 19 3912 Judson Vickers 00:13:27.00 (17)

 7 26 3905 Aidan Rowland 00:13:51.48 (24)

2 Westmoore Junior High 00:12:53.88 14 45

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3841 Mason Castleman 00:12:02.52 3

 2 10 3851 Andrew Goodin 00:12:57.75 9

 3 11 3838 Calloway Boyer 00:13:00.53 10

 4 13 3847 Jareth Hull 00:13:07.08 11

 5 14 3844 Gunnar Reichman 00:13:21.53 12



 6 30 3852 Liam Han 00:14:03.85 (27)

 7 31 3849 Landry Hill 00:14:05.69 (28)

3 Bridge Creek Middle School 00:12:44.17 10 52

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3721 Gunner Anthamatten 00:11:33.75 1

 2 6 3716 Jonathan Garcia 00:12:13.47 5

 3 9 3713 Wade Hill 00:12:44.36 8

 4 20 3718 Davi Collins 00:13:27.64 18

 5 22 3725 Jorge Quiroz 00:13:41.65 20

 6 34 3723 Daniel Rochat 00:14:17.75 (30)

 7 42 3720 Collin Bowling 00:14:39.67 (34)

4 Washington Middle School 00:13:44.41 9 104

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3822 Connor Still 00:12:42.70 7

 2 16 3825 Boston Blundell 00:13:22.72 14

 3 24 3821 Preston Strunk 00:13:48.28 22

 4 28 3817 Caleb Berg 00:13:59.94 26

 5 43 3819 Logan Scott 00:14:48.43 35

 6 47 3820 Russell Wells 00:14:51.80 (36)

 7 67 3823 Dayton Grisham 00:16:11.28 (44)

5 Blanchard Middle School 00:14:20.74 6 138

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 3688 Kenton Casey 00:13:23.92 15

 2 25 3689 Malachi Hogg 00:13:50.74 23

 3 32 3691 Aiden Bowman 00:14:14.31 29

 4 36 3687 Tristan Gerber 00:14:26.72 31

 5 61 3690 Rowan Heard 00:15:48.04 40

 6 87 3692 Hank Barnes 00:19:02.11 (48)

6 OKC Knights MS (hms) 00:14:18.57 10 142

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 3799 Noble Rhodes 00:13:41.20 19

 2 23 3805 Patrick Johnsen 00:13:41.74 21

 3 37 3801 Michael Obrien 00:14:29.28 32

 4 38 3804 Samuel Weatherford 00:14:30.23 33

 5 52 3806 Sammie Swift 00:15:10.41 37

 6 64 3800 Roman Rhodes 00:15:55.47 (41)

 7 65 3809 Ramsay Brown 00:15:58.22 (42)

7 Lindsay Middle School 00:15:31.78 7 190

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 27 3772 Kash Potts 00:13:59.73 25

 2 58 3774 Zaiden Cameron 00:15:29.10 38

 3 59 3775 Ryker Dodson 00:15:39.69 39

 4 66 3776 David Ponce 00:16:02.03 43

 5 68 3770 Rylin Moore 00:16:28.37 45

 6 84 3771 Jeter Scruggs 00:18:42.33 (46)

 7 86 3773 Patrick Lyon 00:18:53.95 (47)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3721 Gunner Anthamatten 8th 00:11:33.75 Bridge Creek Middle School

2 2 3901 Gus Dixon 8th 00:12:02.52 Whittier Middle School

3 3 3841 Mason Castleman 8th 00:12:02.52 Westmoore Junior High

4 4 3889 Gabriel Koscinski 8th 00:12:11.15 Whittier Middle School

5 0 3999 Paxton Hickson P 7th 00:12:11.49 Ada Junior High

6 5 3716 Jonathan Garcia 7th 00:12:13.47 Bridge Creek Middle School

7 6 3911 Beckett Stice 6th 00:12:33.53 Whittier Middle School

8 7 3822 Connor Still 7th 00:12:42.70 Washington Middle School

9 8 3713 Wade Hill 8th 00:12:44.36 Bridge Creek Middle School

10 9 3851 Andrew Goodin 7th 00:12:57.75 Westmoore Junior High

11 10 3838 Calloway Boyer 7th 00:13:00.53 Westmoore Junior High



12 0 3782 Thomas Quint Murray 6th 00:13:05.70 Middleberg - ORES (2)

13 11 3847 Jareth Hull 8th 00:13:07.08 Westmoore Junior High

14 12 3844 Gunnar Reichman 8th 00:13:21.53 Westmoore Junior High

15 13 3907 William Chambers 7th 00:13:22.23 Whittier Middle School

16 14 3825 Boston Blundell 8th 00:13:22.72 Washington Middle School

17 15 3688 Kenton Casey 8th 00:13:23.92 Blanchard Middle School

18 16 3923 Owen Linse 6th 00:13:26.38 Whittier Middle School

19 (17) 3912 Judson Vickers 6th 00:13:27.00 Whittier Middle School

20 18 3718 Davi Collins 8th 00:13:27.64 Bridge Creek Middle School

21 19 3799 Noble Rhodes 8th 00:13:41.20 OKC Knights MS (hms)

22 20 3725 Jorge Quiroz 7th 00:13:41.65 Bridge Creek Middle School

23 21 3805 Patrick Johnsen 8th 00:13:41.74 OKC Knights MS (hms)

24 22 3821 Preston Strunk 8th 00:13:48.28 Washington Middle School

25 23 3689 Malachi Hogg 8th 00:13:50.74 Blanchard Middle School

26 (24) 3905 Aidan Rowland 8th 00:13:51.48 Whittier Middle School

27 25 3772 Kash Potts 6th 00:13:59.73 Lindsay Middle School

28 26 3817 Caleb Berg 8th 00:13:59.94 Washington Middle School

29 0 3890 Joshua Winters 6th 00:14:01.20 Whittier Middle School

30 (27) 3852 Liam Han 7th 00:14:03.85 Westmoore Junior High

31 (28) 3849 Landry Hill 8th 00:14:05.69 Westmoore Junior High

32 29 3691 Aiden Bowman 8th 00:14:14.31 Blanchard Middle School

33 0 3752 Noah Hinton 7th 00:14:17.37 Eisenhower Middle School

34 (30) 3723 Daniel Rochat 8th 00:14:17.75 Bridge Creek Middle School

35 0 3845 Beckham Baker 7th 00:14:19.07 Westmoore Junior High

36 31 3687 Tristan Gerber 8th 00:14:26.72 Blanchard Middle School

37 32 3801 Michael Obrien 8th 00:14:29.28 OKC Knights MS (hms)

38 33 3804 Samuel Weatherford 8th 00:14:30.23 OKC Knights MS (hms)

39 0 3783 Christopher King 7th 00:14:33.88 Middleberg - ORES (2)

40 0 3848 Dane Hamer 8th 00:14:33.99 Westmoore Junior High

41 0 3924 Porter Hunter 7th 00:14:34.29 Whittier Middle School

42 (34) 3720 Collin Bowling 7th 00:14:39.67 Bridge Creek Middle School

43 35 3819 Logan Scott 8th 00:14:48.43 Washington Middle School

44 0 3895 Brayden Hart 8th 00:14:48.83 Whittier Middle School

45 0 3784 Bear Mitchell 8th 00:14:50.10 Middleberg - ORES (2)

46 0 3724 Cooper Porter 8th 00:14:51.21 Bridge Creek Middle School

47 (36) 3820 Russell Wells 7th 00:14:51.80 Washington Middle School

48 0 3926 Nathan Romine 6th 00:14:52.06 Whittier Middle School

49 0 3843 Boden Marks 8th 00:14:52.31 Westmoore Junior High

50 0 3842 Matthew Boulanger 8th 00:14:56.40 Westmoore Junior High

51 0 3930 Cameron Musgrave 7th 00:15:07.88 Whittier Middle School

52 37 3806 Sammie Swift 7th 00:15:10.41 OKC Knights MS (hms)

53 0 3933 Brady Copeland 6th 00:15:10.64 Whittier Middle School

54 0 3722 Grayson Landis 8th 00:15:13.69 Bridge Creek Middle School

55 0 3908 Reid Newbury 7th 00:15:17.03 Whittier Middle School

56 0 3902 Noah Alfonso 6th 00:15:17.46 Whittier Middle School

57 0 3920 Knox Pawley 6th 00:15:19.93 Whittier Middle School

58 38 3774 Zaiden Cameron 6th 00:15:29.10 Lindsay Middle School

59 39 3775 Ryker Dodson 6th 00:15:39.69 Lindsay Middle School

60 0 3898 Trooper Fried 7th 00:15:39.94 Whittier Middle School

61 40 3690 Rowan Heard 7th 00:15:48.04 Blanchard Middle School

62 0 3903 Brandon Stroud 6th 00:15:50.46 Whittier Middle School

63 0 3749 Victor Taylor 8th 00:15:55.06 Eisenhower Middle School

64 (41) 3800 Roman Rhodes 6th 00:15:55.47 OKC Knights MS (hms)

65 (42) 3809 Ramsay Brown 6th 00:15:58.22 OKC Knights MS (hms)

66 43 3776 David Ponce 6th 00:16:02.03 Lindsay Middle School

67 (44) 3823 Dayton Grisham 7th 00:16:11.28 Washington Middle School

68 45 3770 Rylin Moore 6th 00:16:28.37 Lindsay Middle School

69 0 3824 Harrison Flick 7th 00:16:38.78 Washington Middle School

70 0 3808 Elijah Rivera 7th 00:16:38.94 OKC Knights MS (hms)

71 0 3750 Adrian Kosaka 8th 00:16:51.10 Eisenhower Middle School



72 0 3913 Cash Wuestenfeld 8th 00:17:23.67 Whittier Middle School

73 0 3754 Easton King 7th 00:17:24.42 Eisenhower Middle School

74 0 3850 William Weigle 7th 00:17:25.07 Westmoore Junior High

75 0 3853 Titus Graf 7th 00:17:25.36 Westmoore Junior High

76 0 3888 Zian Kunari 6th 00:17:26.81 Whittier Middle School

77 0 3897 Trace Duncan 8th 00:17:27.57 Whittier Middle School

78 0 3914 Ian Wilkening 7th 00:17:42.16 Whittier Middle School

79 0 3894 Tyler Haxel 6th 00:17:53.47 Whittier Middle School

80 0 3909 Grant Rowland 6th 00:18:06.83 Whittier Middle School

81 0 3726 Grant Haney 8th 00:18:17.71 Cement Junior High School

82 0 3727 Ayden Havens 7th 00:18:27.88 Cement Junior High School

83 0 3846 Caleb Thompson 7th 00:18:32.86 Westmoore Junior High

84 (46) 3771 Jeter Scruggs 6th 00:18:42.33 Lindsay Middle School

85 0 3818 Jace Singleton 7th 00:18:46.26 Washington Middle School

86 (47) 3773 Patrick Lyon 6th 00:18:53.95 Lindsay Middle School

87 (48) 3692 Hank Barnes 8th 00:19:02.11 Blanchard Middle School

88 0 3931 Halen Davis 6th 00:19:03.25 Whittier Middle School

89 0 3803 Colton Mudd 7th 00:19:04.45 OKC Knights MS (hms)

90 0 3928 Rory Butner 6th 00:19:04.65 Whittier Middle School

91 0 3900 Roman Smith 6th 00:19:10.66 Whittier Middle School

92 0 3891 Roman James 6th 00:19:18.46 Whittier Middle School

93 0 3807 Lucas Gradel 8th 00:19:22.00 OKC Knights MS (hms)

94 0 3767 Ashton Cantwell 7th 00:19:34.38 Fletcher Junior High

95 0 3922 Graham Stoltenberg 6th 00:19:35.51 Whittier Middle School

96 0 3932 Joshua Brunner 7th 00:19:40.28 Whittier Middle School

97 0 3719 Chase Coleman 7th 00:20:21.93 Bridge Creek Middle School

98 0 3906 Jase Davis 6th 00:20:22.10 Whittier Middle School

99 0 3915 Aidyn Lopez 6th 00:21:01.26 Whittier Middle School

100 0 3892 Caden Hollingsworth 7th 00:21:19.74 Whittier Middle School

101 0 3785 Davis Jones 5th 00:22:21.89 Middleberg - ORES (2)

102 0 3917 Brennan Norton 8th 00:25:39.29 Whittier Middle School

103 0 3927 Ashton Alexander 7th 00:25:39.54 Whittier Middle School
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